
% of 

County

0.06%

0.16%

5.55%

7.31%

3.13%

7.02%

76.69%

0.03%

0.04%

Difference in Original Charges:

Real

Personal

Utility

Total

Homestead Credit: (20.18 % of Real Estate Taxes)

Prorations: (1.94 % of Total Property Taxes)

FINAL REPORT

Post - Proration 

Total 39,228,500 97.57%

Utility 11,512,369 100.00%

Pre - Proration 

Total 40,010,392 99.52%

Real 21,511,675 99.34%

Personal 6,986,348 99.25%

$4,369,813.69

$781,892.62

2010 County Disbursement Rates

Property Type

$ Disbursed 

before 

Prorations, with 

Delinquents

% of Original 

Charge

-8,655,638 -$361,804.36

Utility 281,521,420 $11,512,398.36 Disabled Veterans 5,025,175 $209,538.41

Total 973,092,481

1,512,192 $63,382.20

Personal 169,456,091 $7,039,041.05 Errors 5,142,655 $215,648.15

Real

Valuation Tax Dollars

30,505,753

68,354,728

2009 County Assessments Original Charge Adjustments

746,252,849

244,665Clinton School District

Pope County

Total Valuations

567,430

1,590,615

54,015,498

71,124,688

School District

County Territory

Wonderview School District

Lamar School District

(213,369.67)$       

Valuation Tax Dollars

-3,568,530 (151,149.10)$       

-1,525,919 (62,220.57)$         

0 0.00$                   

-5,094,449

Atkins School District

Dover School District

Hector School District

Pottsville School District

436,255

Russellville School District

Dardanelle School District

$21,653,559.20 Adds

$40,204,998.61 Net Total

Property Type Valuation Tax Dollars Type

522,114,970

99.34% 99.25% 

100.00% 

99.52% 

97.57% 

96%

97%

97%

98%

98%

99%

99%

100%

100%

101%

Real Personal Utility Pre -
Proration

Total

Post -
Proration

Total

2010 Disbursement Rates 

Wonderview School District
Lamar School District
Atkins School District
Dover School District
Hector School District
Pottsville School District
Russellville School District
Clinton School District
Dardanelle School District


